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897 Justin Naylor
4949 Pat Hart
11740 Richard Dickson
5768 Cliff Neidig
2883 Jack Orner
9519 Dakota Haas
12100 Melissa Wagner
7342 Jim Hammett
5619 Deb Reecher
1387 Justin Laughman
6231 Bruce Eyler llI
12763 Vernon Gill
12724 Peggy Hancock
3414 Carole Kuhn
6236 Derek Spielman
4628 Mitchell Smith
3804 Sue Krick
5067 Brenda Hetrick
5896 Bob Hawsel
4150 Pat Chilcote
3233 Ken Heintzelman
1291 Jim Bivens
3692 Doug Shields
887 Mike Johnson
986 Gail Bricker
606 Walter Dvilbiss
1824 Daniel Barry
3223 Bob MacBeth
6154 Mark Miller
10144 Mike Johnson

442 Reynalda Spangler

2169 Dan Oaster
3438 Deb Bell
5080 Crystal Cook
2250 Kellye Gonnelle
613 Phil Carey
3937 Tim Blank
7170 Jeffery Prandzik
3715 Fred Narren
12753 Pam Williams
7507 Dale Oaster
1751 Joe Phillips
11193 Chris Leiphart
9072 Kevin Shealer

City
East Berlin, Pa

New Providence, Pa
Marysville, Pa 17053

East Berlin, Pa
Gardners, Pa
Hanover, Pa
Fairfield, Pa
Gettysburg, Pa
Aspers, Pa
Taneytown, Md
Taneytown, Md

Mt. Holly Springs, Pa

Gettysburg, Pa
Dillsburg, Pa
Gettysburg, Pa
Hanover, Pa
Hoatzdale

Arendtsville
Abbottstown
Chambersburg
Westminster
York

Boring Md
Lykens PA
Biglerville
Hanover
Westminster
East Berlin, Pa

Littlestown
Gettysburg
York Springs

Littlestown

Manchester Md
McSherrystown
Mohrsville pa
york pa
Bendersville

2017 Fall Outdoorsman Bonanza Winners

Ticket # Name

Seller

No Name

Craig Eichelberger
Shirley Dickson
Stan Walters

Jake Orner

Brad Mentzer
Melissa Wagner
Mike Ayers
Shawn Miller
Doug Laughman
Dale Werner
Larry Gill

Brad Mentzer
Billy Kelly

Dale Werner

Don King

Dominic Englebert
Nick Cook

Emory E Lockner Jr.

Don MacBeth
JR Cool
Brad Mentzer

Barry Young
Don Redifer
Vince Wiest
Bob MacBeth
Kevin Harner

Waltz

Nick Cook
Michelle Dehass
Waltz

Frank Black
Dale Werner
Dana Keck

Larry Gill

Vince Wiest
Jeff Weirich
Hunter Kime



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

970 Kathy Cuth
6275 Sid Foreman
12747 Bob Smith
5637 Greg Scott
6077 Mike Garber
7190 Brooklen Bectal
11166 Jeff Weirich
11177 Andy Walker
4980 John Allen
2240 James W. Sage Jr
10253 Cliff Whitmoyer
3942 Kevin Shealer
237 Ryan Eisenhart
7061 Alan Orndorff
4363 Roder Young
3849 Chases Rhodes
5586 Richard Wolf
6182 Dan Lippy
3635 Corby Sloan
693 Kathy Boykin
9065 Tyler Kime
9055 Josh Baney
11672 Kevin Mentzer
11546 Robert Groft
10685 Robert Haines
7108 Dave Klinedinst
4431 David Ford
7051 Rodney Ridenour
6633 Michael Miller
1001 Brett Leiphart
543 Rich Rebert

Abbottstown
Wellsboro
Stewartstown PA
Gettysburg

Thomasville
Manchester PA
York

Dover PA

Aspers, Pa
Bendersville
Spring Grove
Fairfield, Pa
Columbia PA
Gettysburg pa
Hanover pa

New Oxford

Mt. Holly Springs, Pa
S. Chesterfield VA
Aspers, Pa

Waynesboro
New Oxford
Biglerville
Hanover

York Pa
Emmitsburg md

Red Lion
New Oxford

Barry Young
Dale Toot
James Hoffin
Shawn Miller
wayne Staley
Brett Dillman
Jeff Weirich

Jeff Weirich
Craig Eichelberger
Michelle Dehass
Dave Taylor
Hunter Kime
Ken Berrer

John Ridenour
Charile Knight
Dominic Englebert
Shawn Miller
Kevin Harner
Brad Mentzer
Dean Lentz
Hannah Weikert
Hannah Weikert
Dennis hahn
Kevin Harner

Shawn Miller
Charile Knight
John Ridenour
Carrie Miller
Jimmy Barton
Waltz



